Distribution Frames
B-Line series Server & Network Solutions        www.eaton.com346
D
is
tr
ib
ut
io

15"
(381mm)
Distribution Frames
B-Line series Server & Network Solutions        www.eaton.com 347
D
istribution fram
es
	 Part	 Frame
‘B’	 ‘C’	 ‘D’	 ‘E’
	 No. of
	 Number	 Height ‘A’					     Shelves
	 In.	 (mm)	 In.	 (mm)	 In.	 (mm)	 In.	 (mm)	 In.	 (mm)
	     18" (457mm) Shelf Width
	 SB602084(*)__	   84"	 (2133)	 64"	 (1625)	 7"	 (178)	 315⁄8 "	 (803)	 141⁄8"	 (359)	 8
	 SB602096(*)__	   96"	 (2438)	 80"	 (2032)	 7"	 (178)	 315⁄8 "	 (803)	 141⁄8"	 (359)	 10
	 SB602108(*)__	 108"	 (2743)	 94"	 (2387)	 7"	 (178)	 315⁄8 "	 (803)	 141⁄8"	 (359)	 12
	 SB602120(*)__	 120"	 (3048)	 100"	 (2540)	 7"	 (178)	 315⁄8 "	 (803)	 141⁄8"	 (359)	 13
	 SB602138(*)__	 138"	 (3505)	 123"	 (3124)	 7"	 (178)	 315⁄8 "	 (803)	 141⁄8"	 (359)	 16
	 SB602140(*)__	 140"	 (3556)	 123"	 (3124)	 7"	 (178)	 315⁄8 "	 (803)	 141⁄8"	 (359)	 16
	     24" (609mm) Shelf Width
	 SB603084(*)__	   84"	 (2133)	 64"	 (1625)	 10"	 (254)	 375⁄8 "	 (955)	 171⁄8"	 (447)	 8
	 SB603096(*)__	   96"	 (2438)	 80"	 (2032)	 10"	 (254)	 375⁄8 "	 (955)	 171⁄8"	 (447)	 10
	 SB603108(*)__	 108"	 (2743)	 94"	 (2387)	 10"	 (254)	 375⁄8 "	 (955)	 171⁄8"	 (447)	 12
	 SB603120(*)__	 120"	 (3048)	 100"	 (2540)	 10"	 (254)	 375⁄8 "	 (955)	 171⁄8"	 (447)	 13
	 SB603138(*)__	 138"	 (3505)	 123"	 (3124)	 10"	 (254)	 375⁄8 "	 (955)	 171⁄8"	 (447)	 16
	 SB603140(*)__	 140"	 (3556)	 123"	 (3124)	 10"	 (254)	 375⁄8 "	 (955)	 171⁄8"	 (447)	 16
	     30" (762mm) Shelf Width
	 SB604084(*)__	   84"	 (2133)	 64"	 (1625)	 12"	 (305)	 435⁄8 "	 (1108)	 191⁄8"	 (486)	 8
	 SB604096(*)__	   96"	 (2438)	 80"	 (2032)	 12"	 (305)	 435⁄8 "	 (1108)	 191⁄8"	 (486)	 10
	 SB604108(*)__	 108"	 (2743)	 94"	 (2387)	 12"	 (305)	 435⁄8 "	 (1108)	 191⁄8"	 (486)	 12
	 SB604120(*)__	 120"	 (3048)	 100"	 (2540)	 12"	 (305)	 435⁄8 "	 (1108)	 191⁄8"	 (486)	 13
	 SB604138(*)__	 138"	 (3505)	 123"	 (3124)	 12"	 (305)	 435⁄8 "	 (1108)	 191⁄8"	 (486)	 16
	 SB604140(*)__	 140"	 (3556)	 123"	 (3124)	 12"	 (305)	 435⁄8 "	 (1108)	 191⁄8 "	 (486)	 16
Universal Distribution Frame - Double Sided continued
•  �Finish ___: �Telco gray powder coat (TG)
Other finishes are available upon request